
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1418 GIBSON Ella 1246 147

9/ 1366 MCGUANE Mia 1952 140

12/ 1350 LOADER Victoria 430 139

4/ 1376 BOULTON Hallie 2499 134

3/ 1381 ANNISON Layla 2296 144

11/ 1351 HOLMES Jacquie 697 143

7/ 1368 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 139

2/ 1394 CARPENTER Izzy 831 140

T# 49C
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 49D

T# 50C
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 50D

T# 29

06-30-2024
15:15

T# 30

T# 49C

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 49D

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1418 GIBSON Ella 1246

-Bye-

33/ 1182 HALLIDAY-NODEN Rhona 2327 129

32/ 1236 LANE Kelly 971 117

17/ 1339 SWORD Michelle 336

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 1342 GEDDES Robyn 1322

9/ 1366 MCGUANE Mia 1952

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 1312 JAMES Jessica 907

25/ 1295 MOONEY Emma 2189

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 1367 WOOD Patience 940

5/ 1374 CHAPPELL Grace 1246

-Bye-

-Bye-

28/ 1282 BODE Amy 2373

21/ 1328 PERROTT Marie 1625

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 1350 LOADER Victoria 430

13/ 1349 SERVINI Rhiannon 79

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 1329 YEE Hiu Tung 881

29/ 1274 DUNCANSON Pamela 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 1376 BOULTON Hallie 2499

GIBSON E (1246)

145

HALLIDAY-NODEN R (2327)

134

SWORD M (336)

137

GEDDES R (1322)

134

MCGUANE M (1952)

141

JAMES J (907)

138

MOONEY E (2189)

139  (T. X)

WOOD P (940)

139 (T. 9)

CHAPPELL G (1246)

142

BODE A (2373)

140

PERROTT M (1625)

139

LOADER V (430)

142

SERVINI R (79)

140

YEE HT (881)

135

DUNCANSON P (907)

135

BOULTON H (2499)

143

GIBSON E (1246)

145

SWORD M (336)

138

MCGUANE M (1952)

140

MOONEY E (2189)

134

CHAPPELL G (1246)

143

LOADER V (430)

145

SERVINI R (79)

140

BOULTON H (2499)

144

GIBSON E (1246)

147

MCGUANE M (1952)

140

LOADER V (430)

139

BOULTON H (2499)

134
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 1381 ANNISON Layla 2296

-Bye-

-Bye-

30/ 1265 ROBB Kirsty 919

19/ 1331 WAKEFIELD Amy 438

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 1349 BRYAN Jenny 692

11/ 1351 HOLMES Jacquie 697

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 1328 BASSETT Louise 1246

27/ 1286 WALKER Violet 780

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 1370 SCOTT Chloe 637

7/ 1368 A'BEAR Chloe 1246

-Bye-

-Bye-

26/ 1287 FLANAGAN Victoria 79

23/ 1313 BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet 1246

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 1353 O'SULLIVAN Lucy 431

15/ 1345 STEWART Josephine 199

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 1338 BRUGUIER Isabella 312

31/ 1250 DAVIES Clare 79

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 1394 CARPENTER Izzy 831

ANNISON L (2296)

147

ROBB K (919)

132

WAKEFIELD A (438)

145

BRYAN J (692)

142

HOLMES J (697)

138

BASSETT L (1246)

136

WALKER V (780)

137

SCOTT C (637)

136

A'BEAR C (1246)

136  (T. 10)

FLANAGAN V (79)

136 (T. 8)

BECKINSALE-SMITH H (1246)

132

O'SULLIVAN L (431)

143

STEWART J (199)

128

BRUGUIER I (312)

136

DAVIES C (79)

116

CARPENTER I (831)

146

ANNISON L (2296)

143

WAKEFIELD A (438)

140

HOLMES J (697)

141

WALKER V (780)

134

A'BEAR C (1246)

140

O'SULLIVAN L (431)

137

BRUGUIER I (312)

137

CARPENTER I (831)

145

ANNISON L (2296)

144

HOLMES J (697)

143

A'BEAR C (1246)

139

CARPENTER I (831)

140
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Women 9 to 12 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

17/ 1339 SWORD Michelle 336 135

25/ 1295 MOONEY Emma 2189 136

5/ 1374 CHAPPELL Grace 1246 129

13/ 1349 SERVINI Rhiannon 79 136

19/ 1331 WAKEFIELD Amy 438 139

27/ 1286 WALKER Violet 780 137

10/ 1353 O'SULLIVAN Lucy 431 136

18/ 1338 BRUGUIER Isabella 312 131

T# 53C
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 53D

T# 54C
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 54D

T# 53C

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 53D

T# 54C

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 54D

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Women 17 to 20 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

16/ 1342 GEDDES Robyn 1322 139

8/ 1367 WOOD Patience 940 145

21/ 1328 PERROTT Marie 1625 139

20/ 1329 YEE Hiu Tung 881 139

14/ 1349 BRYAN Jenny 692 134

6/ 1370 SCOTT Chloe 637 141

23/ 1313 BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet 1246 134

15/ 1345 STEWART Josephine 199 132

T# 57C
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 57D

T# 58C
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 58D

T# 57C

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 57D

T# 58C

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 58D

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Women 17 to 20 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

33/ 1182 HALLIDAY-NODEN Rhona 2327 135

16/ 1342 GEDDES Robyn 1322 137

24/ 1312 JAMES Jessica 907 137

8/ 1367 WOOD Patience 940 144

28/ 1282 BODE Amy 2373 134

21/ 1328 PERROTT Marie 1625 142

20/ 1329 YEE Hiu Tung 881 137

29/ 1274 DUNCANSON Pamela 907 136

30/ 1265 ROBB Kirsty 919 136

14/ 1349 BRYAN Jenny 692 143

22/ 1328 BASSETT Louise 1246 136

6/ 1370 SCOTT Chloe 637 148

26/ 1287 FLANAGAN Victoria 79 133

23/ 1313 BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet 1246 139

15/ 1345 STEWART Josephine 199 140

31/ 1250 DAVIES Clare 79 131

GEDDES R (1322)

139

WOOD P (940)

145

PERROTT M (1625)

139

YEE HT (881)

139

BRYAN J (692)

134

SCOTT C (637)

141

BECKINSALE-SMITH H (1246)

134

STEWART J (199)

132
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Women 25 to 28 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

33/ 1182 HALLIDAY-NODEN Rhona 2327 135

24/ 1312 JAMES Jessica 907 134

28/ 1282 BODE Amy 2373 126

29/ 1274 DUNCANSON Pamela 907 128

30/ 1265 ROBB Kirsty 919 134

22/ 1328 BASSETT Louise 1246 140

26/ 1287 FLANAGAN Victoria 79 132

31/ 1250 DAVIES Clare 79 128

T# 61C
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 61D

T# 62C
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 62D

T# 61C

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 61D

T# 62C

06-30-2024
12:40

T# 62D

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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